TOPICS OF LECTURE CLASSES OF 6TH SEMESTER (2022-23)
Departmaent Of PAEDIATRICS from 05/02/2025 to 28/02/2025
Classes On Every Monday (9.00 - 10.00 am) & Friday (10.00 -11.00 am)

I 8 N, Date Days Topics Taken by Doctors Remarks
1 07.02.2025 Friday NEONATOLOGY-1 Dr.Jeevan Naik
2 10.02.2025 Monday Growth & Development-1 Dr. Manisha De
3 14.02.2025 Friday NEONATOLOGY-2 Dr.Jeevan Naik
1 17.02.2025 Monday Growth & Development-2 Dr. Manisha De
5 21.02.2025 Friday NEOMNATOLOGY-3 Dr.Jeevan Naik
6 24.02.2025 Monday Growth & Development-3 Dr. Manisha De
7 28.02.2025 Friday NEONATOLOGY-4 Dr.Jeevan Naik _
i
WARD- CLASSES OF GTH SEMESTER (2022-23) -
Department Of PAEDIATRICS from 05/02/2025 to 28/02/2025
Classes EveryDay (11.00 - 2.00 PM)
Days Dates Faculty Name Remarks
Manday 03.02.25,10.02.25, 17.02.25, 24.02.25 Dr. Poushali Chatterjee / Dr. Jayant Kumar Muduli
Tuesday 04.02.25, 11.02.25, 18.02.25, 25.02.25 Dr. Jeevan Naik
Wednesday 05.02.25, 12.02.25, 19.02.25, 26.02.25 Dr. Manisha De
Thursday 06.02.25, 13.02.25,20.02.25, 27.02.25 Dr. Meenakshi Mitra
Friday 07.02.25, 14.02.25, 21.02.25, 28.02.25 Dr.Arnab Paul
Saturday 08.02.25, 15.02.25,22.02.25 Dr.Asish Banerjee
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